England, on 2 October 1836.

• Marxism (Karl Marx) Marx (German) founded in  London, England, at the beginning 
of 1846.

• Futurism (John Nelson Darby) In Dublin, Ireland, around 1830 AD.

MOVEMENTS and PEOPLE AROUND 1844

Daniel & Ellen G White – 2300 Days

“And he said unto me, Unto two thousand 
and three hundred days; then shall the 
sanctuary be cleansed.”

Daniel 8:14 

Example 7 – Daniel (#1)

Ellen G White

In December of 1844, God 
raised up a seventeen year 
old woman and gave her a 
vision.  Her greatest 
passion was to understand 
the reason for the Great